Mali delfini
Banjaluka, 23.11.2024

Disciplina 20
23.11.2024. - 12:35

Devojcice, 100m MeSovito/Medley

8 - 10 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod3

1

2

3 CRNCEVIC, Lenka
4 MARICIC, Dunja
5 GRANULA, Anja

0 ~N O

Grupa 3 od 3

VUKOVIC, Iva
GAJIC, Ana
VADANU, Eva

VUKOVIC, Ana
DZIGAL, Emina
CULUM, Sdfija

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

DRAZIC, Magdalena

KREMENOVIC, Katarina

G.R.

14
16
15

16
14
15
14
14

14
15

OLBL
OLBL
DELA

BOBL
DELA
OLBL
PRO
BOBL
NGSA
OLBL
OLBL

Grupa2od3
1 KAURIN, Teona

2 MARIJANAC, Jasna
NT 3 KONJEVIC, Sofija
NT 4 COLIC, Anastasija
NT 5 BAJIC, Anja
6 RADISIC, Andrea
7 PEJIC, Andjela
8 JANJIC, Milica
1:57.47
1:47.36
1:44.07
1:30.00
1:42.45
1:45.20
1:52.11
1:58.26

G.R.

16
14
16
14
14

14
16

OLBL
KRBL
OLBL
OLBL
OLBL
OLBL
KRBL
OLBL

2:37.13
1:58.80
2:03.98

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to PK Fortuna
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